
BikeRace Ottawa presents the 50th year of THE PRESTON STREET
June 15, 2024
Youth - 2:35 pm (Open)
14.00 km, 14 laps of 1.00 km, winner: 23:51 - 35.23 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City Category License Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12 Lap 14
1 346 DROLET, Olivier Gatineau Under 13 M 23:51 35.23 1:45 1:43 1:45 1:51 1:41 1:38 1:40 1:44
2 353 VEILLEUX, Vincent Gatineau Under 13 M "    0'00" "    1:44 1:44 1:45 1:50 1:41 1:38 1:40 1:44
3 341 AIKMAN, Emrik Gatineau Under 13 M 24:11 0'21" 34.73 1:45 1:42 1:46 1:50 1:42 1:41 1:47 1:39
4 347 DUARTE, Daniel Ottawa Bicycle Club Gatineau Under 13 M 24COMM-3558 24:13 0'22" 34.69 1:44 1:44 1:46 1:50 1:42 1:43 1:47 1:40
5 352 PLANTE, William Gatineau Under 13 M "    "    "    1:45 1:43 1:44 1:51 1:42 1:41 1:45 1:40
6 343 CLARKE, Thomas Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Under 13 M 24COMM-0649 "    0'23" "    1:45 1:43 1:46 1:50 1:43 1:40 1:46 1:40
7 342 ARVAI, Jacob Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Under 13 M 24CHAL-0458 24:14 0'24" 34.65 1:46 1:43 1:45 1:50 1:42 1:41 1:46 1:41
8 367 LAFONTAINE, Maxence Vélo La Shop:Les Cuisses Or De L?Ouiaouais Gatineau Under 13 F 24:15 "    34.65 1:44 1:43 1:45 1:51 1:43 1:41 1:46 1:42
9 363 FORTIN, Marianne Candiac Under 13 F 25:23 1'33" 33.09 1:45 1:44 1:44 1:50 1:45 1:56 1:54 1:50

10 366 KITOWICZ, Claire Ottawa Bicycle Club Nepean Under 13 F 24CHAL-0327 24:15 -1 lap 32.16 1:49 1:45 1:53 1:54 1:56 1:54 1:53
11 368 LÉVESQUE, Amélia Mercier Under 13 F 24:38 -1 lap 31.66 1:46 1:43 1:54 1:50 1:53 1:58 1:58
12 349 MELLOR, Townes Ottawa Bicycle Club Carleton Place Under 13 M 24COMP-0415 25:15 -1 lap 30.89 1:49 1:48 1:54 1:57 2:03 1:56 2:01
13 365 KEYSERLINGK, Anna Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Under 13 F 24CHAL-0341 "    -1 lap "    1:51 1:53 1:56 1:58 1:58 1:56 2:01
14 351 PICTON, Théo Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Under 13 M 24COMM-4238 25:22 -1 lap 30.75 1:57 1:57 2:00 1:48 1:58 2:00 1:58
15 364 GIRARD GAMELIN, Béatrice Contrecoeur Under 13 F 23:54 -2 laps 30.14 1:57 1:57 2:00 1:54 2:02 1:58 2:09
16 355 ZHOU, Benjamin Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Under 13 M 24COMM-1260 23:59 -2 laps 30.01 1:59 1:56 1:59 1:59 2:02 2:02 1:57
17 344 COLE, Nolan Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Under 13 M 24COMM-2424 24:15 -2 laps 29.69 1:46 1:48 1:53 1:55 1:56 1:57 3:34
18 348 LAURENCELLE, Paul Ottawa Under 13 M 24:22 -2 laps 29.54 1:59 1:54 2:00 2:02 2:04 2:09 2:05
19 369 MILNE, Moira Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Under 13 F 24CHAL-0320 "    -3 laps "    2:03 2:04 2:11 2:14 2:19 2:22
20 370 WARRACK, Alexis Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Under 13 F 24COMM-0515 24:38 -3 laps 26.79 2:07 2:05 2:20 2:13 2:16 2:26
21 371 BERNIER, Savanah Ottawa Under 13 F 25:22 -3 laps 26.02 2:13 2:17 2:16 2:23 2:24 2:18
22 361 BOWDEN, Catalina Ottawa Under 13 F 23:51 -4 laps 25.16 2:16 2:16 2:18 2:26 2:25 2:28
23 362 CABALLERO-PENA, Alba Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Under 13 F 24COMM-1479 24:22 -4 laps 24.63 2:00 4:03 2:16 2:15 2:20 2:19
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BikeRace Ottawa presents the 50th year of THE PRESTON STREET
June 15, 2024
Under 13 Boys (Men)
14.00 km, 14 laps of 1.00 km, winner: 23:51 - 35.23 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City Category License Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12 Lap 14
1 346 DROLET, Olivier Gatineau Under 13 M 23:51 35.23 1:45 1:43 1:45 1:51 1:41 1:38 1:40 1:44
2 353 VEILLEUX, Vincent Gatineau Under 13 M "    0'00" "    1:44 1:44 1:45 1:50 1:41 1:38 1:40 1:44
3 341 AIKMAN, Emrik Gatineau Under 13 M 24:11 0'21" 34.73 1:45 1:42 1:46 1:50 1:42 1:41 1:47 1:39
4 347 DUARTE, Daniel Ottawa Bicycle Club Gatineau Under 13 M 24COMM-3558 24:13 0'22" 34.69 1:44 1:44 1:46 1:50 1:42 1:43 1:47 1:40
5 352 PLANTE, William Gatineau Under 13 M "    "    "    1:45 1:43 1:44 1:51 1:42 1:41 1:45 1:40
6 343 CLARKE, Thomas Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Under 13 M 24COMM-0649 "    0'23" "    1:45 1:43 1:46 1:50 1:43 1:40 1:46 1:40
7 342 ARVAI, Jacob Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Under 13 M 24CHAL-0458 24:14 0'24" 34.65 1:46 1:43 1:45 1:50 1:42 1:41 1:46 1:41
8 349 MELLOR, Townes Ottawa Bicycle Club Carleton Place Under 13 M 24COMP-0415 25:15 -1 lap 30.89 1:49 1:48 1:54 1:57 2:03 1:56 2:01
9 351 PICTON, Théo Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Under 13 M 24COMM-4238 25:22 -1 lap 30.75 1:57 1:57 2:00 1:48 1:58 2:00 1:58

10 355 ZHOU, Benjamin Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Under 13 M 24COMM-1260 23:59 -2 laps 30.01 1:59 1:56 1:59 1:59 2:02 2:02 1:57
11 344 COLE, Nolan Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Under 13 M 24COMM-2424 24:15 -2 laps 29.69 1:46 1:48 1:53 1:55 1:56 1:57 3:34
12 348 LAURENCELLE, Paul Ottawa Under 13 M 24:22 -2 laps 29.54 1:59 1:54 2:00 2:02 2:04 2:09 2:05
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BikeRace Ottawa presents the 50th year of THE PRESTON STREET
June 15, 2024
Under 13 Girls (Women)
14.00 km, 14 laps of 1.00 km, winner: 24:15 - 34.65 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City Category License Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12 Lap 14
1 367 LAFONTAINE, Maxence Vélo La Shop:Les Cuisses Or De L?Ouiaouais Gatineau Under 13 F 24:15 34.65 1:44 1:43 1:45 1:51 1:43 1:41 1:46 1:42
2 363 FORTIN, Marianne Candiac Under 13 F 25:23 1'09" 33.09 1:45 1:44 1:44 1:50 1:45 1:56 1:54 1:50
3 366 KITOWICZ, Claire Ottawa Bicycle Club Nepean Under 13 F 24CHAL-0327 24:15 -1 lap 32.16 1:49 1:45 1:53 1:54 1:56 1:54 1:53
4 368 LÉVESQUE, Amélia Mercier Under 13 F 24:38 -1 lap 31.66 1:46 1:43 1:54 1:50 1:53 1:58 1:58
5 365 KEYSERLINGK, Anna Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Under 13 F 24CHAL-0341 25:15 -1 lap 30.88 1:51 1:53 1:56 1:58 1:58 1:56 2:01
6 364 GIRARD GAMELIN, Béatrice Contrecoeur Under 13 F 23:54 -2 laps 30.14 1:57 1:57 2:00 1:54 2:02 1:58 2:09
7 369 MILNE, Moira Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Under 13 F 24CHAL-0320 24:22 -3 laps 27.09 2:03 2:04 2:11 2:14 2:19 2:22
8 370 WARRACK, Alexis Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Under 13 F 24COMM-0515 24:38 -3 laps 26.79 2:07 2:05 2:20 2:13 2:16 2:26
9 371 BERNIER, Savanah Ottawa Under 13 F 25:22 -3 laps 26.02 2:13 2:17 2:16 2:23 2:24 2:18

10 361 BOWDEN, Catalina Ottawa Under 13 F 23:51 -4 laps 25.16 2:16 2:16 2:18 2:26 2:25 2:28
11 362 CABALLERO-PENA, Alba Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Under 13 F 24COMM-1479 24:22 -4 laps 24.63 2:00 4:03 2:16 2:15 2:20 2:19
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